
Online: L-com.com | Toll Free: 800-343-1455 | E-mail: sales@L-com.com | Fax: 978-689-9484

2015 Master Catalog 1.0 203   
FIBER OPTIC

9/125 Single mode Bulk Cable, Couplers, Adapters and Pigtails 

Bulk Fiber Optic Cabling - Sold by the Meter (1m = 3.28ft)
L-com offers the most popular types of Simplex, Duplex, Breakout and Distribution style cables. All are available from stock in 1 meter 
intervals with a 25 meter minimum unless otherwise noted. Other cabling types are available by request. Jacket color of bulk cable 
may vary. Contact L-com today for custom termination of bulk cable. NOTE: Bulk cable custom lengths are non-returnable.
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How do fiber optics work?
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9/125 Single mode Bulk Fiber Cable
DISTRIBUTION STYLE WITH 900µm SUB UNITS

FOBSNGD6-M  Single mode 6 Count Indoor / Outdoor OFNP Bulk Fiber Distribution Cable Yellow 2.60
FOBSNGD12-M Single mode 12 Count Indoor / Outdoor OFNP Bulk Fiber Distribution Cable  Yellow 7.20
FOBSNGD24-M  Single mode 24 Count Indoor / Outdoor OFNP Bulk Fiber Distribution Cable  Yellow 11.60

BREAKOUT STYLE WITH 2mm SUB UNITS
FOBOS1IB2-M  Single mode 2 Count Indoor / Outdoor OFNP Bulk Fiber Breakout Cable Yellow 5.10
FOBOS1IB4-M  Single mode 4 Count Indoor / Outdoor OFNP Bulk Fiber Breakout Cable Yellow 5.75
FOBOS1IB6-M  Single mode 6 Count Indoor / Outdoor OFNP Bulk Fiber Breakout Cable Yellow 7.90
FOBOS1IB12-M  Single mode 12 Count Indoor / Outdoor OFNP Bulk Fiber Breakout Cable Yellow 12.70

PATCH STYLE SIMPLEX OR DUPLEX (ZIPCORD) WITH 2mm CABLE OD
FOBOS1S-M  Single mode Simplex Indoor OFNR Bulk Fiber Cable Yellow 1.15
FOBOS1Z-M  Single mode Duplex (Zipcord) Indoor OFNR Bulk Fiber Cable Yellow 1.80
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Fiber Optic Single mode Couplers / Adapters - Multimode Options on pages 205, 212 
and 213
Need to join two single mode cables with the same connector types? Use these fiber optic couplers which utilize precise 
ceramic sleeves best suited to single mode applications. 
LC, SC and ST STYLES (see L-com.com for additional styles and options)

FOA-500A  Simplex LC / LC Coupler Low Profile Plastic  Ceramic 10.25
FOA-550A Duplex LC / LC Coupler Low Profile Plastic Ceramic 14.20
FOA-801 Duplex LC / LC Coupler with Mounting Flange Plastic Ceramic 13.35
FOA-570 Quad LC / LC Coupler with Mounting Flange Plastic Ceramic 20.55
FOA-002A Simplex SC / SC Coupler with Mounting Flange Plastic Ceramic 5.70
FOA-002MA  Simplex SC / SC Coupler with Mounting Flange Metal Ceramic 8.05
FOA-005A Duplex SC / SC Coupler with Mounting Flange Plastic Ceramic 8.25
FOA-005MA Duplex SC / SC Coupler with Mounting Flange Metal Ceramic 10.50
FOA-001A  Simplex ST / ST Coupler with D Hole Mount Metal  Ceramic 5.15
FOA-011A  Simplex ST / ST Coupler with Mounting Flange Metal  Ceramic 5.15
FOA-401A Duplex ST / ST Coupler with Mounting Flange Metal   Ceramic 10.30

Need to change from one type of single mode connector to another? Use these fiber optic adapters. 
LC, SC and ST STYLES (see L-com.com for additional styles and options)

FOA-014  Simplex LC / SC Adapter Low Profile Plastic Ceramic 46.20
FOA-020C Simplex LC / SC Adapter with Mounting Flange Plastic  Ceramic 32.00
FOA-006 Duplex SC / ST Adapter with Mounting Flange Plastic  Ceramic 10.85
FOA-006MA Duplex ST / SC Adapter with Mounting Flange Metal  Ceramic 14.95
FOA-211A Simplex SC / ST Adapter with Rectangular Mount Metal Ceramic 10.00
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9/125 Single mode Fiber Optic Pigtails - 900µm, 2mm or 3mm OFNR Jackets
L-com's fiber optic pigtails provide a fast way to make factory terminations in the field. They can easily be 
fusion or mechanically spliced to an existing fiber line. All connectors utilize PC polish and all jackets are 
Riser (OFNR) rated. See L-com.com for complete listings including additional connectors, modes and 900µm 
12 packs which contain one cable of every standard fiber color (such as FPT9SNG-LC-12PK) so you don't 
have to purchase the different colors individually.
PIGTAIL CABLES - 900µm

FPT9SNG-LC-__-1 Single mode Fiber Optic Pigtail, OFNR Jacket, 900µm, 1.0m  4.45
FPT9SNG-LC-__-2 Single mode Fiber Optic Pigtail, OFNR Jacket, 900µm, 2.0m  4.80
FPT9SNG-LC-__-3 Single mode Fiber Optic Pigtail, OFNR Jacket, 900µm, 3.0m  5.15

PIGTAIL CABLES - 2mm (Only available in: BLU, BRN, GRN, ORG, RED, WHT or YLW)
FPT2SNG-LC-__-1 Single mode Fiber Optic Pigtail, OFNR Jacket, 2mm, 1.0m 4.45
FPT2SNG-LC-__-2 Single mode Fiber Optic Pigtail, OFNR Jacket, 2mm, 2.0m 4.80
FPT2SNG-LC-__-3 Single mode Fiber Optic Pigtail, OFNR Jacket, 2mm, 3.0m 5.15

PIGTAIL CABLES - 3mm (Only available in: BLU, GRN, ORG, RED or YLW)
FPT3SNG-LC-__-1 Single mode Fiber Optic Pigtail, OFNR Jacket, 3mm, 1.0m 4.45
FPT3SNG-LC-__-2 Single mode Fiber Optic Pigtail, OFNR Jacket, 3mm, 2.0m 4.80
FPT3SNG-LC-__-3 Single mode Fiber Optic Pigtail, OFNR Jacket, 3mm, 3.0m 5.15

FPT9SNG-     -     -1
BLK
GRY
YLW
ORG
BLU
GRN
RED
VIO
BRN
AQU
ROS
WHT

Cable Color

Cable Size
9=900µm
2=2mm
3=3mm

Length
1=1.0m
2=2.0m
3=3.0m

Mode
SNG=9/125
OM1=62.5/125
OM2=50/125
OM3=50/125 10G

Connector Style

Series

FC SCSTLC
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